Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL

DISTRICT; Le

gal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2013;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201310180004
14640

10/18/2013
11:40:07

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES

WHEELER
JEFF S

Other:SEE
INST

201311140004
47870

11/14/2013
11:01:37

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201311180004
51490

11/18/2013
01:51:05

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES

LANGNER
MARK W

Other:SEE
INST

201312170004
82380

12/17/2013
12:47:53

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES

COMPASS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST




