Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2013;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201310180004 14640	10/18/2013 11:40:07	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WHEELER JEFF S						Other:SEE INST
201311140004 47870	11/14/2013 11:01:37	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS FARGO BANK						Other:SEE INST
201311180004 51490	11/18/2013 01:51:05	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGNER MARK W						Other:SEE INST
201312170004 82380	12/17/2013 12:47:53	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK						Other:SEE INST